OUTPUT FLOW RATES
System RO From tank From dispenser
Cascada III 5 5 L/h ≥ 2 L/min* Up to 2 L/min
Cascada III 10 10 L/h ≥ 2 L/min* Up to 2 L/min
Cascada III 20 20 L/h ≥ 2 L/min* Up to 2 L/min
Cascada III 30 30 L/h ≥ 2 L/min* Up to 2 L/min
Cascada III Specifications
OUTPUT WATER QUALITY

Integrated Laboratory Water Purification System
* From tap on reservoir
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Description
LWFS31405 Cascada III system 5L/H
LWFS31405R Cascada III system 5L/H with Reservoir conductivity
LWFS31405L Cascada III system 5L/H with Loop
LWFS31410 Cascada III system 10L/H
LWFS31410R Cascada III system 10L/H with Reservoir conductivity
LWFS31410L Cascada III system 10L/H with Loop
LWFS31420 Cascada III system 20L/H
LWFS31420R Cascada III system 20L/H with Reservoir conductivity
LWFS31420L Cascada III system 20L/H with Loop
LWFS31430 Cascada III system 30L/H
LWFS31430R Cascada III system 30L/H with Reservoir conductivity
LWFS31430L Cascada III system 30L/H with Loop
BRO-C3-1020-UK
Integrated. What you see is what you get.
The Cascada III Laboratory Water Purification System is fully integrated to produce up to
30 L/hr of Type III water directly from tap water. It dispenses Type III pure water at up to